 QSFP-DD TO 2 QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable 200G(OPDHTx-2)
Shenzhen Opway Communication Co., Ltd.
3F, Building 5, Section 2, Baiwangxin High-tech Industrial Park,1002 Songbai Rd.,
Nanshan, Shenzhen ,Guangdong,China 518000
Tel: +86-755-86000306        Fax: +86-755-86000825
E-mail: info@opwaytech.com   http://www.opwaytech.com
Page 1 of  11
Features:

 IEEE802.3Bj,By,IEEE802.3CD
 RoHS Complia
⚫ Ordering information
Part Number SPEED
Specifications
Categories
Length(mm) Gauge(awg)
OPDHT0.5-2 200G 0.5 30
QSFP-DD
TO 2QSFP28
OPDHT1-2 200G 1 30
OPDHT2-2 200G 2 26
OPDHT3-2 200G 3 26
⚫ Product Description:
In an effort to keep up with the demands of higher performance and increasing amounts of memory
bus bandwidth, OPWAYdesigners are working to revise, extend and update the solution. OPWAY
200G QSFP-DD passive cable assembly can provide new generation performance of QSFP by higher